OuncTtaHuns 127
18.04.2025 - 16:55

Mauibumkm, 50m Bpacc

10 net u monoxe
Pesynbtatsl

Ouku: AQUA 2025

MecTto ®amunus, Nms

toHowwn 9-10 net

SEJOPOB Makcum
YIEPEBCKUW AnekcaHap
KPVBOLLEEB AnekcaHap
KPAMBE/IA AnekcaHap
BEXTEPOB Anekcei
MATUKOMNOB AnekcaHgp
LWBELIOB ApTém
$®PONIOB Bnagmumnp
XOXEHUEB [JeHunc
BOCTPUVKOB PomaH

. KOCTOMAPOB Anekcei

. KOPTVEB [aBug

. CTPM)XAKOB Marseli

. KY3HELLOB Huikonaii
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.

DSQ /IMXAYEB Makcum

DSQ MPOHWH Hukonai

DSQ AEFTAPEB Kupunn

YCEHKO Mwuxaunn
KOCAY Hukunta
KOPO/1b AmuTpui
KAPAKOS3OB [raBpuusn
CMNPTO Kupunn
JOPOHWYEB CrenaH
BANACOB Makcum
LErTAPEB Anekceit
WITHATEHKO faHunn
CEPIM’MEHKO Hukuta
JEFTAPEB Anekcanap

Masbunki 8 NeT u Mnague

NookswdpE

8

BAKAHOB Tumocdpei
MUTWH Mwnxaun
KA3AHEL| MNMasen
TOLIKWI NsaH
BOIAH Aptem
HAIMBUH Kupunn
NEMNXNH PomaH
KPYMWH MNétp

DSQ KOXAPWHOB Muxaun
DSQ AJIEMHWKOB MnatoH
DSQ POMAHYEHKO Tumodbeii

r/p

2015
2015
2016
2015
2016
2015
2015
2015
2015
2016
2016
2015
2016
2016
2016
2015
2015
2015
2016
2015
2015
2015
2016
2015
2016
2016
2016
2015

2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017

110H
1]

110H

Ito
1]}

Ilho
lto

210H
210H

210H.

210H

3H0H.

3I0H.

6/p

3I0H.

6/p
6/p

210H
210H

Ilto
Illo

KomaHga

MBY [0 CLU Ne 13
CLUIOP Ne 2 BonrogoHck

MBY A0 CLU Ne 3 r.HoBouepkacck
Lo MY A0 PO CLUOP Ne 29

rBY 0O PO CLUOP Ne 22
BY 00O PO CLUOP Ne 22
CKA 1. PocToB-Ha-[loHy
rbY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22
Y 4O PO CLUOP Ne 13
CLLUOP Ne 2 BonrofoHckK
MBY AO CLU Ne 13

MBY A0 CLU Ne 1

CKA 1. PocToB-Ha-[loHy
ooy

MBY A0 CLU Ne 10

MBY A0 CLU Ne 1 r. HoBoyepkacck

MBY AO CLI Ne 10

MBY AO CLU Ne 13

MBY AO CLU Ne 10

ooy

rBY A0 PO CLUOP Ne 22
depepauns niasaHuA
Lkona 115

MBY AO CLI Ne 10

MBY AO CLU Ne 10

ey A0 PO CLUOP Ne 22
rBY 40 PO CLUOP Ne25
depepauns niasaHuA

MBY A0 CLU Ne 5

MBY 40O CLU Ne 1 r. HoBoyepkacck

Govorov Team

CLUOP Ne 2 BonrogoHck
CLLUOP Ne 2 BonrofoHcK
depepauns niasaHuA
LWkona 115

Buktopusa

ooy

MBY A0 CLU Ne 4

MBY A0 CLU Ne 4

Pesynetar

40.71
42.08
43.34
45.43
47.59
47.67
47.73
47.86
48.02
50.50
50.66
51.62
53.18
56.57
57.31
58.22
59.26
1:00.40
1:00.91
1:01.20
1:02.08
1:02.35
1:03.51
1:07.38
1:10.41

1:02.81
1:03.89

49.07
55.36
57.57
58.30
1:02.52
1:02.60
1:09.10
1:28.25
1:12.16
1:15.25
1:25.71

1t0H
1toH
1toH
1toH
210H
210H
210H
210H
210H
210H
210H
210H
210H
3t0H
3I0H
3I0H
310H
310H
3I0H
3t0H
3I0H
3I0H
310H

3I0H
3I0H

210H
210H
3I0H
3t0H
3I0H
3I0H

Oukmn

259
234
214
186
162
161
160
159
157
135
134
127
116
96
92
88
83
79
77
76
73
72
68
57
50

147
102
91
88
71
71
52
25

COK "tOxHbI MepuapaH"
6acceiin 50 meTpos

WWw.rostovswimm.ru
vk.com/rostovswimm

Cuctema XpoHoMeTpaxka
MegaS

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81803
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